
Adult Education and Literacy Program 

Counties Served
Address

Telephone          

Fax
Program Director E-mail Address

Ada Adult Learning Center 1400 Stadium Drive 580-310-7242 Sue Young youngs@adapss.com

Atoka, Coal, Murray, & Pontotoc Ada, OK 74820 Fax: 580-310-7243

Anadarko Adult Learning Center 111 S. W. 4th St. 405-247-9876 Lisa Gragg anadarkoadulted@yahoo.com

Caddo Anadarko, OK 73005-5813 Fax: 405-247-9876

Ardmore Adult Learning Center P. O. Box 1709 580-221-3030 Bobby Upshaw bupshaw@ardmore.k12.ok.us

Bryan, Carter,  Johnston, Love, & Marshall Ardmore, OK 73402-1709 Fax: 580-221-3043

Bartlesville Adult Learning Center 4620 E. Frank Phillips Blvd. 918-336-6231 Stephanie Curtis curtissa@bps-ok.org

Nowata & Washington Bartlesville, OK 74006 Fax: 918-336-0281

Chickasha Adult Learning Center 900 W. Choctaw 405-222-6562 Lisa Johnson ljohnson@chickasha.k12.ok.us

Canadian, Garvin, Grady & McClain Chickasha, OK 73018 Fax: 405-222-6561

Drumright Adult Learning Center 301 S. Penn 918-352-4010 Art Johnson ajohnson@drumright.k12.ok.us

Creek, Lincoln, Okfuskee, & Tulsa Drumright, OK 74030-4212 Fax: 918-352-4430

Duncan Adult Learning Center Red River Technology Center 580-255-2903 Lisa Williams lgwilliams@rrtc.edu

Cotton, Jefferson, & Stephens P. O. Box 1807 Fax: 580-252-1327

Duncan, OK 73534-1807

Elk City Adult Learning Center 222 West Broadway 580-225-4154 DeRoy Elledge ecadulted@itlnet.net

Beckham, Custer, Kiowa, Roger Mills, & Washita Elk City, OK 73644-4742 Fax: 580-225-4154

Enid - Carver Educational Center 815 South 5th Street 580-237-1400 Clayton Nolen cenolen@enidk12.org

Alfalfa, Garfield, Grant, & Woods Enid, OK 73701-7599 Fax: 580-242-6186

Guymon Adult Learning Center 801 N. Beaver - P.O. Box 1307 580-338-4340 Jana Bledsoe jana.bledsoe@guymontigers.com

Beaver, Cimarron, & Texas Guymon, OK 73942-1307 Fax: 580-338-3812

Hugo Adult Learning Center 208 North Second St. 580-326-9648 Roberta Armstrong rarmstrong@hugoschools.com

Choctaw & Pushmataha Hugo, OK 74743 Fax: 580-326-0106

Idabel Adult Learning Center 1203 S. E. Quincy 580-286-3056 Conni Lynch clynch@idabelps.org

McCurtain Idabel, OK 74745 Fax: 580-286-8271

Jenks Adult Learning Center 205 East B St. 918-298-0340 Roger Wright roger.wright@jenksps.org

Tulsa & Creek Jenks, OK 74037-3900 Fax: 918-298-3157

Lawton Adult Learning Center 2209 N. W. 25th 580-355-7727 Cheryl Monts cmonts@lawtonps.org

Comanche, Greer, Harmon, Jackson, & Tillman Lawton, OK 73505 Fax: 580-585-6438
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McAlester Adult Learning Center Physical: 2801 North A St. 918-423-4008 Vanessa Cummings vcummings@mcalester.k12.ok.us

 Latimer, McIntosh, & Pittsburg Mailing: P.O. Box 1027 Fax: 918-423-7032

McAlester, OK 74502-1027

Northeastern Oklahoma A&M 200 I St. NE, Box 3883 918-540-6292 Sherry McCurley slmccurley@neo.edu

Craig, Delaware, & Ottawa Miami, OK  74354 Fax:  918-540-6483

Norman Adult Learning Center 131 S. Flood 405-447-6577 Rex Wall rexw@norman.k12.ok.us

Cleveland Norman, OK 73069 Fax: 405-573-3505

Oklahoma City Adult Learning Center 1320 N. Classen Drive 405-231-2053 Ann Allen amallen@okcps.org

Oklahoma City Public School District  Okla. City, OK 73103-2442 Fax: 405-231-2056 fdjenkins@okcps.org

Oklahoma City Community College 6500 South Land Ave. 405-682-7859 Jessica Martinez-Brooks jmbrooks@occc.edu

Oklahoma (Excluding Okla. City Public School Dist.) Okla. City, OK 73159 Fax: 405-682-7848

OSU Institute of Technology 1801 E. 4th St. 918-293-4994 Kellie Proctor kellie.proctor@okstate.edu

Okmulgee, Hughes, & Seminole Okmulgee, OK 74447-3901 Fax: 918-293-4689 Chris Graham chris.graham@okstate.edu

Ponca City (Pioneer Technology Center) 2101 N. Ash 580-762-8336 Wendy Terrazas WendyT@pioneertech.edu

Kay Ponca City, OK 74601-1106 Fax: 580-762-3107

Poteau Adult Learning Center 100 Mockingbird 918-647-7723 Myrna Davis davismyr@phs.poteau.k12.ok.us

Leflore Poteau, OK 74953-2602 Fax: 918-647-4105

Sallisaw Adult Learning Center 701 S. JT Stites Blvd. 918-776-0976 Addie Mae Griffin agriffin@sallisaw.k12.ok.us

Adair & Sequoyah Sallisaw, OK 74955 Fax: 918-776-0978

Shawnee Adult Learning Center 1830 N. Beard 405-878-3101 Charles Morgan cmorganabe@aol.com

Pottawatomie Shawnee, OK 74804 Fax: 405-878-3101

Stigler Adult Learning Center 309 Northwest E St. 918-967-2805 Tom Kettles Tkettles@stigler.k12.ok.us

Haskell Stigler, OK 74462-1869 Fax: 918-967-4550

Stillwater Adult Learning Center Stillwater High School 405-533-6399 Holly Frazier hfrazier@stillwater.k12.ok.us

Logan, Noble, Pawnee, & Payne 1224 N. Husband Fax: 405-533-6488

Stillwater, OK 74075

Tahlequah Adult Learning Center 816 S. College 918-453-1327 Paula Sloan sloanp@tahlequah.k12.ok.us

Cherokee Tahlequah, OK 74464 Fax: 918-458-4103

YWCA Tulsa (ESL only) 1503 S. Denver Ave. 918-858-2387 Diane Keathley dkeathley@ywcatulsa.org

Tulsa Tulsa, OK 74119 Fax: 918-663-2266
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Union Adult Learning Center (Tulsa) Physical: 7616 S. Garnett Rd. 918-357-7040 JoAnna Jamison jamison.joanna@unionps.org

Mays, Muskogee, Osage, Rogers, Tulsa, & Wagoner Mailing: 8506 E. 61st St. Fax: 918-357-7039

Tulsa, OK 74133

Watonga Adult Learning Center P. O. Box 310 580-623-7364 Marcy Roof mroof@watonga.k12.ok.us

Blaine, Dewey, Kingfisher, & Major Watonga, OK 73772-0310 Fax: 580-623-7370

Woodward Adult Learning Center P. O. Box 668 580-256-7901 Diana Ball ball_d@woodwardps.net

Ellis, Harper, & Woodward Woodward, OK 73802-0668 Fax: 580-256-8041

Department of Corrections 2901 N. Classen - Suite 200 405-962-6109 Pam Humphrey pam.humphrey@doc.state.ok.us

Statewide Correctional Facilities Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Fax: 405-962-6102
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